
 Sunnybrae Pony Club Calendar 2024 

 

Date Sunnybrae rallies / events Zone Events 

27th January-Saturday Rally /General meeting/Open 
day- 5-7pm Instructor Greg 
Bailey 

 

17th February-Saturday twilight 
from 6pm 
 

Freshmans  SJ day –Twilight 
starts from 5pm 

 

24th February-Saturday  Show jumping training day Northern 
Hills Pony Club 

25th February- Sunday Rally  

2nd March-Saturday Set up Show jumping day SB 
PC 

 

3rd March-Sunday  Metro Zone show jumping day 
Sunnybrae PC 

24st March-Sunday Hack Show SBPC  

30th March- Saturday Rally  

14th April- Sunday Rally  

14th April-Sunday  Mounted Games/Ease of Handling 
Training Day Globe Derby PC 

19th April-21st April International Horse Trials  

25th April-Thursday  Hack show at Pegasus PC 

28th April-Sunday  Metro Zone Games Day Globe Derby PC 

5th May-Sunday  Dressage Training Day Pegasus PC 

19th May-Sunday  Dressage Day Pegasus Pony club 

26th May-Sunday Rally  

9th June-Sunday Cross country training day 
Sunnybrae PC  

 

22nd June- Saturday Archery Rally- instructor Sylvia 
Asher 

 

29th June -Saturday Vaccination day  2 in 1 Vac  

20th July -Saturday Rally/AGM after  

28th July-Sunday Freshmans SJ Day - morning 
start 

 

17th August-Saturday  Set Up Metro Zone Finals Globe Derby 
PC 

18th August-Sunday  Metro Zone Finals Globe Derby PC 

31st August-Saturday Rally  

15th September-Sunday  Freshmans SJ Day Pegasus PC 

22nd September- Sunday Rally  

28th September- Saturday Freshmans SJ day twilight 
starts from 4pm 

 

13th October- Sunday  Derby Day Pegasus PC  

19th October-Saturday Last Rally for 2024  

3rd November- Sunday Hack Show  Sunnybrae PC  

9th November-Saturday  Gala Night 

17th November  Metro Zone Gymkhana Northern Hill PC 

7th December-Saturday Presentation day   

 


